Position

Professor Of Psychology

Professor Of Psychology

Professor Of History

Professor Of Anthropology

Non Work-Study Psychology

Other Positions Held Community College District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Department

Social Science

Social Science

Social Science

Social Science

Social Science

Total Wages

$140,002

$116,766

$96,451

$86,740

$1,099

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$45,498

$41,950

$38,843

$37,170

$0



