Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Professor Of Psychology		Merced Community College District	Social Science	\$140,002	\$45,498
Professor Of Psychology		Merced Community College District	Social Science	\$116,766	\$41,950
Professor Of History		Merced Community College District	Social Science	\$96,451	\$38,843
Professor Of Anthropology		Merced Community College District	Social Science	\$86,740	\$37,170
Non Work-Study Psychology		Merced Community College District	Social Science	\$1,099	\$0